PRICE LIST

for payment services

Service:

Commission:*

2,5 % 3 EUR

For BitEffect users:

Account opening	FREE
Account maintenance	FREE
Transfers to Ukrainian bank card up to 1000 CZK up to 100 EUR	1% 10 CZK 1 EUR
SEPA transfers	FREE
Account top up by card	2%
Transfers to MASTERCARD a VISA (EUR) up to 200 EUR	1,5% 3 EUR
Transfer to Vietnam up to 500 EUR	1,5% 10 EUR
Transfers inside CZ	FREE
Ria transfer with cash payout up to 300 EUR	2% 6 EUR
Transfers to Ukraine in our partners (Jutas s.r.o., Cuong Quang Ta, Tatjana Vlad, SVD Trans s.r.o.) up to 1000 CZK up to 100 EUR	2% 20 CZK 2 EUR
Transfers to MASTERCARD in EUR:	2 LON 2%
up to 150 EUR	3 EUR
Transfers in Vamaks international s.r.o. up to 1000 CZK up to 100 EUR	2,5 % 20 CZK 2 EUR

Transfers to MASTERCARD in EUR:

up to 150 EUR

^{*} Commission is always calculated by system before sending the payment

PRICE LIST

payment services for legal entities

Tariffs for corporate accounts registered in Czech Republic*:

Account opening	FREE
Service fee (monthly)	9,00 EUR
Account statement	FREE
Minimum balance	_
Outgoing SEPA payment (up to 15 000 EUR)	2,00 EUR
Incoming SEPA payment (up to 15 000 EUR)	FREE
Transfers between BitEffect users	FREE
Closing an account	FREE
Outgoing SEPA payment (over 15 000 EUR)	0,6%
Incoming SEPA payment (over 15 000 EUR)	0,6%
Bank transfer inside Czech Republic	FREE



^{*}For companies registered in another country's tariffs are individual

PRICE LIST

payment gateway services

Account opening FREE

Service fee (monthly) FREE

Account statement FREE

Plugin development of payment gateway from 250 EUR

Payment processing fee from 0.85%

Payment to EU account (EUR) FREE

Payment to outside of EU (EUR) 19,00 EUR

Payment in CZK FREE

Calculations 5 days

Rolling deposit 10% + 180 days

Chargeback 39,00 EUR

Integration through SHOPTET

Paymen	t gateway	integrati	ion	FREE
--------	-----------	-----------	-----	------

Account maintenance FREE

Statement

Fee for payment processing 0.85%

Payment inside EU (EUR) FREE

Payment outside EU (EUR) 490 CZK

Payment in CZK FREE

Chargeback 790 CZK